
60% Nylon, 32% Polyester, 8% ElastaneFabric:

265gsmWeight:

XS - LSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 0

• Removable padded cups
• Racer back
• Low impact support
• Self-fabric mesh inserts on front straps, front
V insert racer back panel
• Seamless knit for comfort
• Tear-out label

29
29

31.5
30

34
32

XS S M

Country of Origin:
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Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms
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To Fit:

Single Jersey Tubular

TL696

LADIES' SEAMLESS CROP TOP

Notes:

Description:

CHINA

Wash at 30 degrees synthetic , Wash dark colours separately, 
Do not use fabric softener, Do not bleach, Cool iron, Do not dry 
clean

NEW FOR 2018



TL696

LADIES' SEAMLESS CROP TOP

Black Cool Grey 11C

BLACK DARK GREY MARL

Pantone Guide:

273U

PURPLE MARL

NEW FOR 2018


